
 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC & ACTIVITY PLANNER 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
GRADE 6                                DECEMBER 2024 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

1 
 

2 
సామెతలు 
(Telugu) 

3 
Perimeter & 

Area 

(Maths) 

4 

विशषे 

(Hindi) 

5 
Electric 

System 

(Science) 

6 
Grammar 

Worksheet 

(English) 

7 

शब्दसाधक 

sheet Issue 
(Hindi) 

8 9 
఩దయ ఩ఠనం 
(Telugu) 

10 

Life  

Skills 

11 

क्रिया 

(Hindi) 

12 
Domains of 
the Earth 

Sketch 

(Social) 

13 
Re-Arrange 
the story in 

Order 

(English) 

14 

Second 

Saturday 

15 16 
Carte 

de Noel 

(French) 

17 

Bits Test 

(Science) 

18 
Math-o-

Mania 

(Maths) 

19 

PT-3 

Revision 

20 

PT-3  

(English) 

21 

PT-3  

(Maths) 

22 23 
PT-3  

(Hindi) 

24 
PT-3  

(Science) 

25 
Christmas 

26 
PT-3 

(Telugu) 

27 
PT-3  

(Social) 

28 
AI Powerup 

(Computer) 

29 30 
Mock 

शब्दसाधक 

31 
New Year’s 

Eve 

Resolutions 

* * * * 

  
 
 

 

  

MONTH SYLLABUS 
Subject   Syllabus   
English          Ls 14 I Wave Good Bye when Butter Flies 

         Ls 15 The Christmas Truce 

Telugu         పాఠం-9 ధరమ నిరణయం  
        వ్ాయకరణ ంశాలు: ద్విగు సమాసాలు  
        చ.ఆ-నేరము శిక్ష 

Hindi             Ls 12 ऩेडों को मत काटो,  
        विशषेण का ऩररचय  

        LS 13 दोहा दशक, विशषेण के भेद 

Math            Ch 10 Perimeter and Area,  
        Ch 11 Introduction of Algebra           

Science         Ls 9 Electricity and Circuits          

Social: Civ:   Ls 5 Urban Administration, 

            Geo:  Ls 5 Major Domains of Earth  

             His:   Ls 6 New Questions & Ideas         

French           Les adjectifs démonstratifs 

Computer    7. Coding in Scratch 

 

PERIODIC TEST-3 SYLLABUS 

Subject        Syllabus 

 English         Ls 13 The Theft of the Ruby 

        Ls 14 I Wave Good Bye when Butter Flies 

Telugu         పాఠం-9 ధరమ నిరణయం  

Hindi             Ls 12 ऩेडों को मत काटो 

 Math            Ch 9 Data Handling 

         Ch 10 Perimeter and Area         

Science         Ls 9 Electricity and Circuits          

Social:  His:  Ls 5 Kingdom's Kings and Early Republic         

 

 

 

 

 
 

24/12/2024 

Common Snacks: Plum Cake 



 
 

 
ACADEMIC & ACTIVITY PLANNER 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
GRADE 6                                      JANUARY 2025 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

* * * 

1 
New 

Year’s Day  

2 
పొ డు఩ు 
కథలు 

(Telugu) 

3 
Magnetic 

Attraction & 
Repulsion 
(Science) 

4 
Grammar 

Worksheet 
(English) 

5 6 
Public 

Speaking  
(English) 

7 
Math-o-
Mania 

(Maths) 

8 
Vacation 

Task Issue 

9 
 

10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 
 

18 
Vacation 

Task 

Submission 

19 20 
Les 

expression 
Idiomatiques 

(French) 

21 

समास 
(Hindi) 

22 
Mini 

Parade 

(Life Skills) 

23 
Patriotic 

Penmanship 

(English) 

24 
Republic Day 
Wall of Fame 

(Social) 

25 
Patriotic 

Song 

Competition 

26 27 
Lab Manual 

Submission 

28 
Oral 

Drilling 
(MRT-4) 

29 
MRT-4 

(Soc/ Eng) 

30 
MRT-4 

(Mat/ Tel) 

31 
MRT-4 

(Sci/ Hin) 
* 

  

 

 

 

MONTH SYLLABUS 
Subject   Syllabus 
 

English          Poem 16 This Morning is Our History Test 

         Ls 17 Journey to a Last Royal Lair 

Telugu         పాఠం-10 త్రిజట సి఩నం 

        వ్ాయకరణ ంశాలు: సంయుకత వ్ాక్ాయలు, ఩ిశానరధక,  

        ఆశ్చర్ాయరధక వ్ాక్ాయలు 
Hindi             Ls-14 गगंा मऱैी न होने ऩाए  

        समास का ऩररचय  

        Ls-15 बेगम हजरत महऱ  

        समास के भेद का िणणन  

Math            Ch 12 Ratio & Proportion     
Science         Ls 10 Fun with Magnets          

Social: Civ:   Ls 7 Rural Livehood 

             His:   Ls 7 From a Kingdom to an Empire         

         Ls 8 Villages, Towns & Trade 

French           Revision sur les sujets étudiés en 

Computer    8. Netiquette in Email 

 

MONTHLY READINESS TEST-4 SYLLABUS 

Subject                     Syllabus 

 English         Ls 15 The Christmas Truce  

Telugu         పాఠం-10 త్రిజట సి఩నం 

Hindi             Ls 12 ऩेडों को मत काटो 
        LS 13 दोहा दशक, विशषेण के भेद 

 Math            Ch 11 Introduction of Algebra  

Science         Ls 10 Fun with Magnets          

Social:  Civ:   Ls 5 Urban Administration     

              His:   Ls 6 New Questions & Ideas   

            Geo:  Ls 5 Major Domains of the Earth       

 

 

 

 

 

Pongal Holidays 

Pongal Holidays 

25/01/25 Group Activity 

Craft Items for Banner of Pride 


